
                                     Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                                      Palmyra-Eagle High School
                                         Palmyra, Wisconsin
                                           August 27, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8580  Zach Huffman                  11  Deerfield/Cambridge            17:22.2  5:36 
      2    2 8615  Riley Buchheit                11  Elkhorn Area                   18:32.4  5:59 
      3    3 8616  Drew Davey                    11  Elkhorn Area                   18:44.5  6:02 
      4    4 8620  Erik Johnson                  11  Elkhorn Area                   18:56.1  6:06 
      5    5 8586  Jack Nikolay                  12  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:03.7  6:09 
      6    6 8577  Liam Brown                    12  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:21.7  6:14 
      7    7 8582  Martin Kimmel                  9  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:31.7  6:18 
      8    8 8690  Avery Crane                   12  Parkview                       19:43.2  6:21 
      9    9 8623  Sam Manak                     10  Elkhorn Area                   19:44.2  6:22 
     10   10 8613  Mike Begley                   11  Elkhorn Area                   20:27.8  6:36 
     11   11 8671  Jimmy Helm                    11  Lomira                         20:39.2  6:39 
     12   12 8576  Carter Brown                  11  Deerfield/Cambridge            20:39.5  6:39 
     13   13 8681  Fisher Schneider              12  Palmyra-Eagle                  20:43.5  6:41 
     14   14 8581  Jonathan Jones                12  Deerfield/Cambridge            20:43.6  6:41 
     15   15 8682  Jacob Stroh                   12  Palmyra-Eagle                  20:57.5  6:45 
     16   16 8617  Mitch Falcon                  11  Elkhorn Area                   21:03.0  6:47 
     17   17 8629  Blake Sterken                 10  Elkhorn Area                   21:03.4  6:47 
     18   18 8683  Logan Woessner                12  Palmyra-Eagle                  21:23.5  6:54 
     19      8622  Mitch Malaney                 11  Elkhorn Area                   21:28.0  6:55 
     20   19 8546  Gus Foster                    11  Big Foot                       21:31.8  6:56 
     21   20 8665  Kai Bloch                     11  Lomira                         21:33.8  6:57 
     22   21 8585  Kadin Matheson                12  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:34.7  6:57 
     23      8590  Eric Staszak                  10  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:37.3  6:58 
     24   22 8652  Quentin Saylor                12  Lake Mills                     21:37.4  6:58 
     25      8578  Cody Curtis                    9  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:51.6  7:03 
     26      8564  Matthias Murphy               11  Catholic Central               21:56.8  7:04 
     27      8575  Tobias Arentz                 10  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:06.2  7:07 
     28   23 8649  James Hafenstein               9  Lake Mills                     22:23.8  7:13 
     29      8591  Robert Thompson                9  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:31.8  7:16 
     30      8630  Jacob Taylor                  12  Elkhorn Area                   22:45.4  7:20 
     31      8624  Jonah Pulokas                 12  Elkhorn Area                   22:46.4  7:20 
     32      8562  Luke Gillmore                 12  Catholic Central               23:02.1  7:25 
     33   24 8692  Ben Jackson                   12  Parkview                       23:07.0  7:27 
     34   25 8666  Evan Casper                    9  Lomira                         23:08.9  7:28 
     35   26 8680  Dalton Metzdorf               11  Palmyra-Eagle                  23:13.7  7:29 
     36      8583  Kalob Kimmell                 10  Deerfield/Cambridge            23:19.9  7:31 
     37      8626  Scott Rosendahl               12  Elkhorn Area                   23:29.5  7:34 
     38   27 8693  Rusty Klitzman                10  Parkview                       23:41.8  7:38 
     39   28 8647  Landon Dierkes                10  Lake Mills                     23:44.5  7:39 
     40      8593  Austin Trewyn-colvin          12  Deerfield/Cambridge            23:47.2  7:40 
     41   29 8551  Evan Penniman                 10  Big Foot                       23:49.1  7:40 
     42   30 8648  Sam Giombetti                 12  Lake Mills                     23:51.2  7:41 
     43   31 8697  Zander Wilson                 11  Parkview                       23:51.5  7:41 
     44   32 8553  Josh Rolfs                    11  Big Foot                       23:53.1  7:42 
     45   33 8672  Adam Sauer                    12  Lomira                         24:04.7  7:45 
     46      8587  Kaleb Regoli                  10  Deerfield/Cambridge            24:07.8  7:46 
     47   34 8679  Blake Isaacsen                10  Palmyra-Eagle                  24:50.3  8:00 
     48   35 8667  Alex Faber                    11  Lomira                         25:00.1  8:03 
     49      8561  Evander Craig                 11  Catholic Central               25:02.9  8:04 
     50      8628  Leo Ruiz                      12  Elkhorn Area                   25:04.4  8:05 
     51   36 8691  Cal Fox                        9  Parkview                       25:17.3  8:09 
     52   37 8670  Sam Feucht                    12  Lomira                         25:20.8  8:10 
     53   38 8668  Brandon Faber                 11  Lomira                         25:27.5  8:12 
     54      8619  Chance Howarth                12  Elkhorn Area                   25:35.8  8:15 
     55      8664  John Barron                   12  Lomira                         25:55.0  8:21 
     56   39 8549  Charlie Pecht                  9  Big Foot                       26:12.1  8:26 
     57      8673  Dayne Zingsheim               12  Lomira                         26:49.2  8:38 
     58   40 8650  Lukas Kleinfeldt              11  Lake Mills                     26:51.4  8:39 
     59      8592  Samuel Thompson               11  Deerfield/Cambridge            27:28.1  8:51 
     60   41 8694  Tyler Oswald                  12  Parkview                       28:15.8  9:06 
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     61   42 8545  Clayton Flies                  9  Big Foot                       28:18.3  9:07 
     62      8579  Clay Heinlein                 11  Deerfield/Cambridge            29:10.7  9:24 
     63      8584  Trevor Leto                   11  Deerfield/Cambridge            29:15.3  9:25 
     64   43 8696  Malachi Wendt                  9  Parkview                       29:44.3  9:35 
     65   44 8552  John Rambatt                   9  Big Foot                       29:46.5  9:35 
     66   45 8678  Chris Carlson                  9  Palmyra-Eagle                  30:25.6  9:48 
     67      8621  David Krudden                  9  Elkhorn Area                   31:08.1 10:02 
     68      8625  Atley Rasmussen               10  Elkhorn Area                   33:29.4 10:47 
     69      8589  Riley Schneider               12  Deerfield/Cambridge            33:31.5 10:48 
     70   46 8548  Clayton Holt                  10  Big Foot                       34:19.1 11:03 
     71      8695  Ian Soderstrom                 9  Parkview                       34:43.3 11:11 
     72      8550  Connor Pecht                  10  Big Foot                       39:35.6 12:45 
     73      8632  Christian Villa               11  Elkhorn Area                   42:13.5 13:36 
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       1.    28  Elkhorn Area                               (19:17.0  96:25.0 1:55.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Riley Buchheit            11 18:32.4
       2      3  Drew Davey                11 18:44.5
       3      4  Erik Johnson              11 18:56.1
       4      9  Sam Manak                 10 19:44.2
       5     10  Mike Begley               11 20:27.8
       6   ( 16) Mitch Falcon              11 21:03.0
       7   ( 17) Blake Sterken             10 21:03.4

       2.    31  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (19:11.8  95:58.8 3:17.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Zach Huffman              11 17:22.2
       2      5  Jack Nikolay              12 19:03.7
       3      6  Liam Brown                12 19:21.7
       4      7  Martin Kimmel              9 19:31.7
       5     12  Carter Brown              11 20:39.5
       6   ( 14) Jonathan Jones            12 20:43.6
       7   ( 21) Kadin Matheson            12 21:34.7

       3.   106  Palmyra-Eagle                              (22:13.7  111:08.5 4:06.8)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Fisher Schneider          12 20:43.5
       2     15  Jacob Stroh               12 20:57.5
       3     18  Logan Woessner            12 21:23.5
       4     26  Dalton Metzdorf           11 23:13.7
       5     34  Blake Isaacsen            10 24:50.3
       6   ( 45) Chris Carlson              9 30:25.6

       4.   124  Lomira                                     (22:53.4  114:26.7 4:20.9)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Jimmy Helm                11 20:39.2
       2     20  Kai Bloch                 11 21:33.8
       3     25  Evan Casper                9 23:08.9
       4     33  Adam Sauer                12 24:04.7
       5     35  Alex Faber                11 25:00.1
       6   ( 37) Sam Feucht                12 25:20.8
       7   ( 38) Brandon Faber             11 25:27.5

       5.   126  Parkview                                   (23:08.2  115:40.8 5:34.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Avery Crane               12 19:43.2
       2     24  Ben Jackson               12 23:07.0
       3     27  Rusty Klitzman            10 23:41.8
       4     31  Zander Wilson             11 23:51.5
       5     36  Cal Fox                    9 25:17.3
       6   ( 41) Tyler Oswald              12 28:15.8
       7   ( 43) Malachi Wendt              9 29:44.3

       6.   143  Lake Mills                                 (23:41.7  118:28.3 5:14.0)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Quentin Saylor            12 21:37.4
       2     23  James Hafenstein           9 22:23.8
       3     28  Landon Dierkes            10 23:44.5
       4     30  Sam Giombetti             12 23:51.2
       5     40  Lukas Kleinfeldt          11 26:51.4
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       7.   161  Big Foot                                   (24:44.9  123:44.4 6:46.5)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Gus Foster                11 21:31.8
       2     29  Evan Penniman             10 23:49.1
       3     32  Josh Rolfs                11 23:53.1
       4     39  Charlie Pecht              9 26:12.1
       5     42  Clayton Flies              9 28:18.3
       6   ( 44) John Rambatt               9 29:46.5
       7   ( 46) Clayton Holt              10 34:19.1


